Glenbrook High Schools

Human Resources

To: Board of Education
From: Steven A. Caliendo
Date: July 11, 2012

Re: Support Staff Rehires
Name Position
Clavey, Meaghan IA
Doody, Kenneth IA
Guilde, Andrew IA
Kelly, Courtney IA
(Repl. Glorioso .67)

Kim, Tiffany IA (Part-time)
Lasky, Scott IA

Ruggerio, Marianna IA

Effective

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

8/21/12

School
GBN
GBS
GBN

GBN

GBN
GBN

GBS

Salary
$18.80

$19.88
$17.80

$17.99

$19.88
$17.99

$18.80

Consent Agenda tem # 5.12b



