Glenbrook High Schools

Human Resources

To:

Board of Education

From:

Steven A. Caliendo

Date:

July 11, 2012

Re:

Support Staff Rehires

<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Effective</u>	School	Salary
Clavey, Meaghan	IA	8/21/12	GBN	\$18.80
Doody, Kenneth	IA	8/21/12	GBS	\$19.88
Guilde, Andrew	IA	8/21/12	GBN	\$17.80
Kelly, Courtney (Repl. Glorioso .67)	IA	8/21/12	GBN	\$17.99
Kim, Tiffany	IA (Part-time)	8/21/12	GBN	\$19.88
Lasky, Scott	IA	8/21/12	GBN	\$17.99
Ruggerio, Marianna	IA	8/21/12	GBS	\$18.80